52 Etapa do Campeonato CLK de P. Grande

F 400 SORTEADA Kartédromo Municipal de P.G. 1,000 km
QUALIFYING 16/09/2018 09:01 .
Quialifying started at 13:41:13

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(08) GU

1 55.024 +1.160 13:42:24.945

2 54.548 +0.684 13:43:19.493

3 54.514 +0.650 13:44:14.007

4 53.968 +0.104 13:45:07.975

5 54.014 +0.150 13:46:01.989

6 53.864 13:46:55.853

(110) GUSTAVO

1 54.782 +0571  13:42:26.149
2 54.367 +0.156  13:43:20.516
3 54.755 +0.544  13:44:15271
4 54.211 13:45:09.482
5 54.817 +0.606  13:46:04.299
(27) FELIPE
1 55.542 +1.002  13:42:25.225
2 54,712 +0.172  13:43:19.937
3 54,781 +0.241  13:44:14.718
4 54,540 13:45:09.258
5 55.605 +1.065  13:46:04.863
6 54,784 +0.244  13:46:59.647

(4) ZE AUGUSTO

1 56.761 +0.918 13:42:44.126
2 56.604 +0.761 13:43:40.730
3 56.370 +0.527 13:44:37.100
4 55.843 13:45:32.943
5 56.949 +1.106 13:46:29.892

(19) NAYANE LINDISTRON

1 56.787 +0.815 13:43:21.528
2 56.371 +0.399 13:44:17.899
3 56.173 +0.201 13:45:14.072
4 56.021 +0.049  13:46:10.093
5 55.972 13:47:06.065
(1019)
1 56.302 +0.304  13:43:29.103
2 56.312 +0.314  13:44:25415
3 55.998 13:45:21.413
4 56.268 +0.270  13:46:17.681
5 56.456 +0.458  13:47:14.137
(48) MARCIO
1 58.215 +2.091  13:43:18.420
2 57.411 +1.287  13:44:15.831
3 56.124 13:45:11.955
4 56.402 +0.278 13:46:08.357
5 56.683 +0.559  13:47:05.040
(66) PAULO
1 1:04.132 +2.107 13:44:01.128
2 1:03.219 +1.194 13:45:04.347
3 1:02.643 +0.618  13:46:06.990
4 1:02.025 13:47:09.015
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